

Association of County Engineers of Alabama

2020 ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Why become an Associate Member of the Association of County Engineers of Alabama? Because membership has its privileges!

Membership Levels for the ACEA Associate Members:

Gold - \$750

- Up to 5 special accesses to the ACEA Rebuild Alabama Counties mobile app, designed to provide users with bid announcement notifications and bid letting date reminders. App will be available beginning March 1.
- Listing of company name, contact information and a brief company description in the ACEA Associate Member Directory published annually. Directories are given to all county engineers, assistant engineers, EITs and member companies.
- Exclusive opportunity to sponsor and participate in ACEA events.
- Listing (with logo and link) on the Associate Members page of the ACEA website (*www.alabamacountyengineers.org*).
- Updated mailing list of county engineers twice annually.

Silver - \$500

- Listing of company name, contact information and a brief company description in the ACEA Associate Member Directory published annually. Directories are given to all county engineers, assistant engineers, EITs and member companies.
- Exclusive opportunity to sponsor and participate in ACEA events.
- Listing (with logo and link) on the Associate Members page of the ACEA website (*www.alabamacountyengineers.org*).
- Updated mailing list of county engineers twice annually.

Bronze - \$250

- Listing of company name, contact information and a brief company description in the ACEA Associate Member Directory published annually. Directories are given to all county engineers, assistant engineers, EITs and member companies.
- Exclusive opportunity to sponsor and participate in ACEA events.
- Listing (with logo and link) on the Associate Members page of the ACEA website (*www.alabamacountyengineers.org*).

The ACEA Annual Conference will be replaced in 2020 with the National Association of County Engineers (NACE) Annual Meeting/Management & Technical Conference. The NACE 2020 Conference will take place April 19-23 at the Perdido Beach Resort in Orange Beach, Ala.



Association of County Engineers of Alabama 2020 ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Check the type of Membership you would like:

	Gold Membership Only = \$750		
	Silver Membership Only = \$500		
	Bronze Membership Only = \$250		
Company Name			
Company Representative's Name			
Mailing Address			
City, State, Zip			
Phone	Cell		_Fax
Compa	any Website	E-Mail Address	
Company Description (30 words <u>maximum</u>)			

Please send completed application and dues (payable to ACEA) <u>no later than January 31, 2020</u> to: ACEA • P.O. Box 5040 • Montgomery, AL 36103 • Fax (334) 263-7678

If you would like to pay by credit card, please contact Jennifer Datcher at (334) 263-7594.